
2019 Final Examination Schedule 

Tuesday, April 30 – Friday, May 3 
All final examinations will be held in the regularly assigned classroom of the course according to the time 

schedule listed below. 

When a student has been scheduled for three (3) final examinations on the same day, students must seek 

approval from and make arrangements with the course instructor if there is any deviation from the scheduled 

examination period. 

 

Exam 
Date 

Tuesday 
April 30 

Wednesday 
May 1 

Thursday 
May 2 

Friday 
May 3 

Exam Time 

8:30 AM 
to 

10:30 AM 

T&R/TUES/MTWR 
8:00-8:50 
8:00-9:15 
8:00-9:50 

8:00-10:30 
8:00-10:50 

MWF 
9:00-9:50 

 
WED/FRI 

8:00-10:50 
8:00-11:50 
9:00-10:30 
9:00-11:50 
9:00-12:50 

 

T&R/THRS 
9:30-10:45 
9:30-12:15 
9:30-1:15 

10:00-10:50 
 

MWF/MW/MON 
7:45-8:50 
8:00-8:50 

8:00-10:50 

11:00 AM 
to 

1:00 PM 

MWF/MW 
11:00-11:50 
11:00-12:15 
11:00-12:50 

 
MON 

12:00-1:50 
12:00-2:50 

 

T&R/ THRS 
11:00-11:50 
11:00-12:15 

11:00-1:30/45 
 

TUES 
9:30-12:15 

10:00-11:50 

MWF 
10:00-10:50 

 
MON/MW 
9:00-10:15 
9:00-11:50 

 

T&R 
12:30-1:45 

 
TUES 

11:00-1:30 
11:00-1:45 
12:00-1:50 
12:00-2:50 
1:00-3:30 

1:30 PM 
to 

3:30 PM 

T&R 
2:00-3:15 
2:00-3:50 

 
THRS 

12:30-3:20 
2:00-2:50 

2:00-4:30/50 

MWF/MW 
1:00-1:50 
1:00-2:15 
1:00-2:50 

 
WED 

12:00-1:50 
12:00-2:50 

T&R 
3:30-4:45 
3:30-4:15 

 
TUES 

2:00-3:50 
2:00-4:30/50 

2:00-5:50 
3:00-4:50 

 

MWF 
12:00-12:50 

 
FRI 

11:00-12:40 
11:00-1:50 
12:00-3:50 

 

3:45 PM 
to 

5:45 PM 

MWF/MON/FRI 
2:00-2:50 
2:00-4:50 

 

MW/ MON/MTWR 
4:00-4:50 

4:00-5:00/15 
 

WED 
2:00-3:20 

2:00-4:30/50 
2:00-5:50 

 

MWF/FRI 
3:00-3:50 
3:00-5:30 

 

OPEN 
EXAM 

PERIOD 
 

6:00 PM 
to 

8:00 PM 

 Tuesday 
 Evening 
 Courses 

 Wednesday 
Evening 
Courses 

 Thursday 
Evening 
Courses 

Monday 
Evening 
Courses 

 
The University reserves the right to change terms and conditions stated in this schedule at any time. This schedule is not 
to be construed as the basis of any contract between the University and the students. 


