2019 Final Examination Schedule Tuesday, April 30 – Friday, May 3

All final examinations will be held in the regularly assigned classroom of the course according to the time schedule listed below.

When a student has been scheduled for three (3) final examinations on the same day, students must seek approval from and make arrangements with the course instructor if there is any deviation from the scheduled examination period.

Exam	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Date	April 30	May 1	May 2	May 3
Exam Time				
8:30 AM to 10:30 AM	T&R/TUES/MTWR 8:00-8:50 8:00-9:15 8:00-9:50 8:00-10:30 8:00-10:50	MWF 9:00-9:50 WED/FRI 8:00-10:50 8:00-11:50 9:00-10:30 9:00-11:50 9:00-12:50	T&R/THRS 9:30-10:45 9:30-12:15 9:30-1:15 10:00-10:50	MWF/MW/MON 7:45-8:50 8:00-8:50 8:00-10:50
11:00 AM to	MWF/MW 11:00-11:50 11:00-12:15 11:00-12:50	T&R/ THRS 11:00-11:50 11:00-12:15 11:00-1:30/45	MWF 10:00-10:50 MON/MW 9:00-10:15	T&R 12:30-1:45 TUES 11:00-1:30
1:00 PM	MON 12:00-1:50 12:00-2:50	TUES 9:30-12:15 10:00-11:50	9:00-11:50	11:00-1:30 11:00-1:45 12:00-1:50 12:00-2:50 1:00-3:30
1:30 PM to 3:30 PM	T&R 2:00-3:15 2:00-3:50 THRS 12:30-3:20 2:00-2:50 2:00-4:30/50	MWF/MW 1:00-1:50 1:00-2:15 1:00-2:50 WED 12:00-1:50 12:00-2:50	T&R 3:30-4:45 3:30-4:15 TUES 2:00-3:50 2:00-4:30/50 2:00-5:50 3:00-4:50	MWF 12:00-12:50 FRI 11:00-12:40 11:00-1:50 12:00-3:50
3:45 PM to 5:45 PM	MWF/MON/FRI 2:00-2:50 2:00-4:50	MW/ MON/MTWR 4:00-4:50 4:00-5:00/15 WED 2:00-3:20 2:00-4:30/50 2:00-5:50	MWF/FRI 3:00-3:50 3:00-5:30	OPEN EXAM PERIOD
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM	Tuesday Evening Courses	Wednesday Evening Courses	Thursday Evening Courses	Monday Evening Courses

The University reserves the right to change terms and conditions stated in this schedule at any time. This schedule is not to be construed as the basis of any contract between the University and the students.